
ESPAÑA

% % %
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
13
15
16
17
18

Irene Broncano
Elena Buenavida
Marina Aviñoa
Alicia Flórez
Deva Bermejo
Awa Fam
Carla Brito
Inés Noguero
Paula Saravia
Daniela Abies
Paula García
Elena Moreno

Bernat Canut 

13:37
24:28
15:08
21:02
24:52
26:45
23:02
10:38
03:33
16:36
00:00
20:19

0/0
2/4
1/3

2/3
7/11
3/8
0/0
0/0
3/5
0/0
0/2

6/9

0/3
1/2
0/0
0/2
0/3
0/0
0/2
0/2
0/2
0/0
0/0
0/1

2/2
1/2
0/0
1/5
2/2
0/0
3/6
2/2
1/3
0/0
0/0
0/0

0.0
50.0
33.3

66.7
66.7
63.6
37.5
0.0
0.0
60.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
50.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

100.0
50.0
0.0

20.0
100.0

0.0
50.0
100.0
33.3
0.0
0.0
0.0

1
4
1

3
1
6
1
3
0
1
0
3

3
5
2
3
1
9
2
4
0
3
0
3

0
5
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
3
0
1

0
1
1
3
7
0
4
0
0
1
0
1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

24/45 53.3 1/17 5.9 12/22 54.5 29 42 11 18 0
5 7 0 0 0

No. Name Min M/A
2P FG 3P FG FT

M/A M/A
Rebounds

Def Off Tot AS ST
BS

Team / Coach
Totals
Coach

EFF
1
16
2
10
6
15
4
2
-4
9
0

-1

67
7

Cm Rv
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
2200:00

Sta

*
*
*

*
*

2
8
2
13
6
14
9
2
1
6
0
0

63

PTS
Fouls

Cm Rv
0 1

42
2 2
3 3

33
2 1

31
1 1

11
2 0

00
2 0

00
19 19

TO
2
1
1
1
5
3
3
2
1
0
0
1
0
20

2
1
1
0
0
3
1
1
0
2
0
0
2
13

+/-
1 -6

-2
-7
-2
8
5
3

-15
5
0
0
16

Game No. 202307112
Torneo Alcalá de Henares U19F. Martes, 11/07/2023 2

Alcalá de Henares (Madrid), Complejo Deportivo Los E

ESPAÑA 63 vs 62 AUSTRALIA
(10-12, 21-17, 18-19, 14-14)

Referees : Raúl Zamorano, Juan Pedro García-Morales, Ángel González Zumajo

2023.07.11
20:30:00

AUSTRALIA

% % %
2
3
4
5
10
11
12
13
14
15
17
18

Pagie Burrows

Tess Heal
Saffron Shiels
Sophie Burrows
Jayda Clark
Rubi Gray
Ruby Vlahov
Nyadiew Puoch
Isobel Borlase
Isla Juffermans
Jessica Petrie
Tayla Brazel

David Herbert 

12:50
00:00
23:48
19:30
20:50
04:39
14:30
31:04
31:44
19:27
00:00
21:38

0/0
0/0
0/4

3/7
0/0
1/1
5/10
2/5
2/5
0/0
1/3

1/1

0/0
0/0
0/2
2/4
0/0
0/0
0/1
1/2
2/8
0/0
0/0
1/2

0/0
0/0
2/2
0/0
2/4
0/0
0/0
3/5
7/9
0/0
0/0
0/0

0.0
0.0
0.0

100.0
42.9
0.0

100.0
50.0
40.0
40.0
0.0
33.3

0.0
0.0
0.0
50.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
50.0
25.0
0.0
0.0

50.0

0.0
0.0

100.0
0.0

50.0

0.0
0.0

60.0
77.8
0.0

0.0
0.0

1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
3
0
0

2
0
7
3
2
2
1
3
4
5
0
4

2
0
2
0
0
0
0
3
4
0
0
1

0
0
1
0
1
0
0
1
7
2
0
1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

15/36 41.7 6/19 31.6 14/20 70.0 6 35 12 13 0
1 2 0 0 0

No. Name Min M/A
2P FG 3P FG FT Rebounds

M/A M/A Def Off Tot AS ST
BS

Team / Coach
Totals
Coach

EFF
2
0
3
9
1
2
2
14
21
5
0
2

63
2

0
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
2

RvCm

200:00

*

*
*
*

*

Sta PTS
0
0
2
8
8
0
2
16
17
4
0
5

62

Fouls
RvCm

1 0
00

2 3
00

4 3
00

0 0
53

4 8
03

0 0
02

0 0
1919

TO
1
0
4
1
3
0
0
4
4
0
0
4
0
21

1
0
6
3
2
2
1
3
4
2
0
4
1
29

+/-
3
0
-2
-11
-2
-4
-4
6
5
1
0
3

Attendance

GAME STATISTICS

P1 P2 P3 P4

ESP

AUS

ESP AUS
8 9

12-0 (37-29) 9-0 (0-9)
7
5

0 10
9 12

19
21

31
29

39
35

49
48

57
57

63
62

Biggest Lead
Biggest Scoring Run
Lead Changes
Times Tied

ESP AUS
PTS second change 44
PTS counterattack 17 4
PTS in paint 44 4

PTS after loose 14 4

15

28
15

PTS bench 28 18


